Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519151EN   page 1
March 25, 2024 9:38 AM
Top Product Features
• Architectural design and quality
• Highly efficient LED optical systems
• Available with Cooper Lighting's proprietary LED module
• Certified to UL/cUL standards
• Addressable using Fifth Light
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Energy and Performance Data  page 3
• Product Warranty
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Class R2X Opal Lens LED
2' x 2' Recessed
2-7/8" Depth
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail • Industrial •
Manufacturing • Outdoor Roadway • Outdoor Area/Site • Code-
Compliance Areas • Sports Venues •  Residential
2-7/8"
[73mm]
23-3/4" [603mm]
23-3/4"
[603mm]
23-3/4" [603mm]
Product Certification
Product Features
Class R2X - 2x2
PS519151EN   page 2
March 25, 2024 9:38 AM
Product Specifications
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: R2X-WO-3L35-LD5-UNV-22-T1-STD-EL14W-AR
Series Optics/Shielding Light Level
(2x2, 3500K delivered lumens)
Color Temperature LED Revision Input Voltage
Series (1) (9) Optics/Shielding
Light Level
(2x2, 3500K delivered lumens)
Color Temperature LED Revision Input Voltage
QS-R2X=Class R2X LED Recessed Series
Quick Spec
R2X=Class R2X LED Recessed Series
WO=Opal Lens 1=Light Level 1 (2134 Lms, 17W)
2=Light Level 2 (2659 Lms, 22W)
3=Light Level 3 (3159 Lms, 27W)
4=Light Level 4 (3663 Lms, 32W)
5=Light Level 5 (4165 Lms, 38W)
6=Light Level 6 (4644 Lms, 44W)
L30=LED 3000K
L35=LED 3500K
L40=LED 4000K
LD5=LED 5.0 UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347= 347V (2)
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) (1) Dimming wires come standard in all LED fixtures but
can be capped in the field for switched operation.
(9) (9) DesignLights Consortium® Qualified and classified
for DLC Standard, refer to www.designlights.org for
details.
(2) Integral 347V electronic driver with STD
0-10V option only. Factory supplied remote
transformer for all other driver/dimming
options.
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Emergency (Optional) Options
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Emergency (Optional) Options
22=2'x2' T1=1" T-Bar, Slot Grid, and 9/16" Tegular (3)
T9=9/16" T-Bar (Flush)
STD=Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD=0-10V (1%-100%)
STP=Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 50%) (5)
5LT=Fifth Light DALI (1%-100%) (4)
LH=Lutron HiLume 1% EcoSystems (6)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V Integral EM Battery Pack (7)
GTR2=Generator Transfer Relay (8)
AR=Air Return
AM=Anti-Microbial Coating
CP=Chicago Plenum
LG=Lens Gasketing
W6=6' Whip Flex
W12=12' Whip Flex
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(3) "T1" ceiling type is compatible with Metalux DF Series